
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U17 MEN

B/fwd
Bib Area Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1
59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 11.81 689 689 2 6.13 615 1,304 2 9.26 441 1,745 5 1.68 528 2,273 3 51.14 763 3,036 2 3,036
58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 12.25 603 603 7 6.07 602 1,205 4 12.82 656 1,861 2 1.62 480 2,341 2 55.15 593 2,934 3 2,934
63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC N 12.04 643 643 4 5.71 525 1,168 5 10.19 497 1,665 6 1.56 434 2,099 6 52.71 694 2,793 5 2,793
62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC M 12.19 614 614 6 5.62 506 1,120 6 12.45 634 1,754 4 1.53 411 2,165 5 55.43 582 2,747 6 2,747
56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC M 12.00 651 651 3 5.86 556 1,207 3 11.06 549 1,756 3 1.62 480 2,236 4 54.77 608 2,844 4 2,844
55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 12.42 571 571 8 5.35 451 1,022 8 10.48 515 1,537 7 1.71 552 2,089 7 55.37 584 2,673 7 2,673
61 William POOLE Wrexham AC W 12.18 616 616 5 5.33 447 1,063 7 9.00 426 1,489 8 1.65 504 1,993 8 57.28 510 2,503 8 2,503
57 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers M 13.42 399 399 9 5.31 443 842 9 8.44 392 1,234 9 1.53 411 1,645 9 64.30 279 1,924 9 1,924
54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC N 11.51 750 750 1 6.10 608 1,358 1 14.95 787 2,145 1 1.71 552 2,697 1 53.76 650 3,347 1 3,347

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank
59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 13.80 823 3,859 2 25.51 377 4,236 2 2.93 340 4,576 2 34.71 366 4,942 2 04:37.71 695 5,637 1
58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 14.47 748 3,682 3 31.37 491 4,173 3 3.23 413 4,586 1 37.24 402 4,988 1 04:49.04 624 5,612 2
63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC N 14.25 772 3,565 4 26.99 406 3,971 5 3.43 464 4,435 4 40.79 454 4,889 3 04:47.88 632 5,521 3
62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC M 15.57 632 3,379 5 37.24 609 3,988 4 3.53 490 4,478 3 35.05 371 4,849 4 04:51.46 610 5,459 4
56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC M 20.05 253 3,097 7 32.30 510 3,607 6 2.43 227 3,834 5 52.89 631 4,465 5 05:17.17 465 4,930 5
55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 15.76 613 3,286 6 20.20 276 3,562 7 2.43 227 3,789 6 22.82 200 3,989 6 04:44.13 655 4,644 6
61 William POOLE Wrexham AC W 15.96 593 3,096 8 23.43 337 3,433 8 2.23 185 3,618 7 34.58 364 3,982 7 05:15.84 472 4,454 7
57 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers M DNS * * * * *
54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC N 14.59 735 4,082 1 38.37 632 4,714 1 DNS * DNS * *
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U17 Men Day 1

U17 Men's 100m - Race 1 Wind = +1.5 m/s
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 12.04 643
2 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 12.18 616

3 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 12.42 571
4 57 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 13.42 399
5
6
7
8

U17 Men's 100m - Race 2 Wind = +1.3 m/s
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC 11.51 750
2 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 11.81 689
3 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 12.00 651
4 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 12.19 614

5 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 12.25 603

6
7
8

U17 Men's 400m - Race 1
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 55.15 593
2 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 55.43 582
3 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 57.28 510
4 57 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 64.30 279
5
6
7

8

U17 Men's 400m - Race 2
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 51.14 763
2 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 52.71 694
3 54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC 53.76 650
4 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 54.77 608
5 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 55.37 584
6
7
8
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U17 Men Day 2

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = +1.9 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 15.57 632
2 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 15.76 613
3 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 15.96 593

4 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 20.05 253
5 57 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers DNS
6
7
8

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = +1.9 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 13.80 823
2 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 14.25 772
3 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 14.47 748
4 54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC 14.59 735
5

6

7
8

U17 Men's 1500m - Race 1
Perm Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 04:37.71 695
2 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 04:44.13 655
3 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 04:47.88 632
4 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 04:49.04 624
5 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 04:51.46 610
6 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 05:15.84 472
7 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 05:17.17 465
8

9
10
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 5.80 +2.5 5.85 +1.5 5.86 +2.4 4 4

2 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 5.59 +2.5 3.90 +0.6 5.62 +2.1 6 6

3 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 5.87 +1.5 5.86 +1.2 6.13 +1.7 1 1

4 54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC 5.88 +1.1 6.10 +0.8 NJ +1.2 2 2

5 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 5.71 +1.1 5.77 +0.2 6.07 +1.9 3 3

6 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 5.33 +0.7 NJ +2.4 NJ +3.8 8 8

7 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 5.15 +1.3 5.33 +1.8 5.35 +2.8 7 7

8 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 5.60 +1.9 5.48 +2.5 5.71 +1.3 5 5

9 57 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 5.20 1.0 5.17 +2.5 5.31 +1.4 9 9
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC 1 1

2 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 2 2

3 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 7 7

4 57 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 9 9

5 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 3 3

6 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 6 6

7 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 8 8

8 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 5 5

9 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 4 4
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 5

2 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 1

3 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 4

4 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 7

5 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 8

6 57 Matthew LEE Birchfield Harriers 8

7 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 3

8 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 5

9 54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC 1
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 6 6

2 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 4 4

3 54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC 1 1

4 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 5 5

5 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 8 8

6 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 2 2

7 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 7 7

8 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 3 3
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 7 7

2 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 4 4

3 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 6 6

4 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 1 1

5 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 5 5

6 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 3 3

7 54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC

8 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 2 2
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 56 Scott KENDALL Corby AC 5

2 61 William POOLE Wrexham AC 7

3 59 Jacob PAUL Epsom & Ewell Harriers 4

4 58 Andrew MURPHY Ayr Seaforth AC 3

5 62 James TAYLOR Stroud AC 1

6 54 Jacob GARDINER Leeds City AC

7 63 Alexander WORT Warrington AC 2

8 55 Jamie GEMMELL Whitemoss AAC 5
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

08/08/2010 18:48
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

U17MenCombinedEvents/17M Pole V/Page 9 of 9


